
CCNColorado.com

DIRECTORY
Sponsors & Members

2022

G O L D

S I LV E R

B R O N Z E

OUR MISSION

Our goal is to demonstrate our support 
of Colorado builders, developers, 

architects, and others in the community 
who make our professions possible.

We desire to give back to our clients, first 
by providing unique events in which we 
can strengthen not only our professional 

relationships, but also our personal 
relationships in a non-threatening and 

non-selling environment.

Second, we are committed to assisting 
our clients by providing information 

and resources that would otherwise be 
difficult to acquire.

As a group, we will hold each other’s 
business operations accountable for 
maintaining high ethical standards, 

excellent service, and open and 
transparent communication.
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G O L D CONTACT EMAIL OFFICE CELL WEBSITE

Anchor Engineering Eric Hanson 
Jenni Kelly

eric@anchoreng.com 
jenni.kelly@anchoreng.com

303-783-4797 
720-722-4827

303-423-2362 
303-972-7127 anchoreng.com

Burnco Ken Hall  
Dana Rotkovich

ken.hall@burnco.com  
dana.rotkovich@burnco.com

970-356-7523 
720-785-0600

720-215-7654 
720-785-0600 burnco.com

Harrison Home Systems George Harrison george@harrisonhomesystems.com 303-526-0403 720-298-7614 HHSUSA.com
Moen Ileana Ferguson Ileana.Ferguson@moen.com 720-289-2784 720-289-2784 moen.com
New American Funding Renee Boulet renee.boulet@nafinc.com 720-644-7094 720-644-7094 newamericanfunding.com
S I LV E R
BAC/Ferguson Sarah McDaniel smcdaniel@4bac.com 720-708-9258 303-789-9945 4bac.com
Boise Cascade Jennifer Zaloudek JenniferZaloudek@BC.com 303-289-3271 303-503-8385 bc.com
First Integrity Title Shari Canon scanon@firstintegritytitle.com 303-521-4245 303-521-4245 firstintegritytitle.com
D7 Roofing Sherry Davidson sherry@d-7roofing.com 303-758-7663 303-882-2107 d-7roofing.com 
Owens Corning Geoff Bloom geoff.bloom@owenscorning.com 425-344-9332 425-344-9332 owenscorning.com
DEMA Plumbing Andrew Schneebeck andrew@demaplumbing.com 303-295-3362 720-980-3123 demaplumbing.com
Olson & Olson Insurance Lance Olson lance.olsonandolson.com 303-867-2058 303-803-7380 olsonandolson.com
Venture Painting Brooke Clanton brooke@venturepaintinginc.com 303-690-1538 303-419-9436 venturepaintinginc.com
B R O N Z E

Accessible Systems
Jessica Pappas 
Amy Reid 
Greg Shepherd

jessica.pappas@accessiblemed.com 
amy@accessiblemed.com 
greg.shepherd@accessiblemed.com

303-693-7787
303-880-4497 
303-968-9919 
303-898-4512

accessiblemed.com

Advanced Construction, LLC Shane Vigil shanevigil.acs@gmail.com 720-380-3408 720-380-3408

Closet Factory Mark Lestikow 
Priscilla Negreanu

mark.lestikow@closetfactory-colorado.com 
priscilla.negreanu@closetfactory-colorado.com

303-690-6901 
303-690-6901 

303-919-0426 
720-298-4932 closetfactory.com

Colorado Builder Magazine Amy Hamm  
Valarie Johnson

ahamm@coloradobuildermag.com 
vjohnson@coloradobuildermag.com

303-502-2520 
303-502-2523

303-710-2471 
303-877-6470 coloradobuildermag.com

Flor Systems Jon Williams jonpwilliams@msn.com 303-684-8844 303-684-8844 florsystems.com
Foundation Building Materials Travis Mortensen Travis.Mortensen@fbmsales.com 303-373-2024 303-994-7714 fbmsales.com
Green Means Go, LLC Neneh Biffinger neneh@gmeansgo.com 720-281-3285 720-281-3285 NenehBiffinger.com
Marketing Materials Michael Cornella mcornella@mstoneandtile.com 719-357-1040 719-357-1040 materials-marketing.com
Milgard Windows Rob Herman robherman@milgard.com 303-961-1362 303-961-1362 milgard.com
Tesla Electric Company Felix Keil felix@teslaelectriccolorado.com 303-842-4505 303-842-4505 teslaelectriccolorado.com

Tri Star Drywall Keith Callender 
Larry Ford

keithc@tristardw.com 
larryf@tristardw.com

303-790-7714 
303-790-7714

303-210-8536 
303-704-9955 tristardw.com

B O A R D  M E M B E R S

Anchor Engineering Eric Hanson - CH 
Jenni Kelly - TR

eric@anchoreng.com 
jenni.kelly@anchoreng.com 303-783-4797 303-423-2362 

303-435-5197 anchoreng.com

Anderson Marketing Solutions Barb Anderson Barb@amsdenver.com 303-437-4627 970-331-9505 amsdenver.com
BAC/Ferguson Sarah McDaniel smcdaniel@4bac.com 303-789-9945 720-708-9258 bac.com

Builders Enterprises Chad Andersen 
Joe Stein

chad.andersen@buildersne.com 
jstein@buildersne.com 303-288-4214 720-878-2871 

720-878-5270 buildersne.com

Concierge Design Group Gabrielle Felzien gabrielle@conciergedesigngroup.com 303-204-0552 303-204-0552 conciergedesigngroup.com
Flor Systems Jon Williams jonpwilliams@msm.com 303-684-8844 303-684-8844 florsystems.com
Front Range Window Kurt Winfield kurtwinfield@frontrangewindow.com 303-471-5788 303-961-5270 frontrangewindow.com
Harrison Home System George Harrison george@harrisonhomesystems.com 303-526-0403 720-298-7614 hhsusa.com
New American Funding Renee Boulet - VC Renee.Boulet@nafinc.com 720-644-7094 720-644-7094 MyLenderRenee.com
PSG Colorado Philip Eidenschink - SE philip@psgcolorado.com 303-675-8755 x3 720-318-3997 psgcolorado.com

TriStar Drywall Keith Callender 
Larry Ford

keithc@tristardw.com 
larryf@tristardw.com

303-790-7714 
303-790-7714

303-210-8536 
303-704-9955 tristardw.com

D I A M O N D

P L AT I N U M

STACIE LOCKE
slocke@strucsure.com
o: 877-806-8777
c: 303-806-8688
strucsure.com

CHAD ANDERSEN
chad.andersen@buildersne.com
o: 720-420-3640
 

JOE STEIN
jstein@buildersne.com
o: 720-420-3640
c: 720-878-5270
 

JESSE FISH
jfish@csmold.com
o: 303-237-4406
c: 720-989-9107
 

RANDY JOHANSEN
rjohansen@ccsmold.com
o: 303-237-4406
 

builderscorp.com/colorado.com 

ccsmold.com 

MICHAEL HUPF
MichaelH@LifescapeColorado.com
o: 303-831-8310
c: 303-990-1310
 
lifescapecolorado.com

TROY SHIMP
Troy@LifeScapeColorado.com
o:303-831-8310 
c: 303-961-3023

 

DEVIN BUNDY
devin@mcclure-concrete.com
o: 303-364-7399
c: 303-419-0726
 
mcclure.com 


